Winch motor EWA12 230/50 2.3A 1.6rpm 250Nm 1.2r= 280mm

Article number: 60-50-3224

Basic data
Motor size

Rated values
Frequency
Controllable by

Classification
IP protection rating

Rated values 50 Hz

Nominal power

Nominal voltage single-phase

Current consumption delta connection
Nominal torque motor

Gear speed
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Big Dutchman

63

50 Hz
nicht regelbar

IP55 IP

0,18 kW
230V
2,3A
250 Nm
1,6 r/min
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